Big Savings on Courses for all GMB members!

We are delighted to be able offer you some new courses, courtesy of one of
our new training prices. These courses do cost money, but we have
negotiated a special price reduction exclusively for our members. Please see
the full list of courses below:

Course Price Member Price

Health and Social

Alcohol Awareness (CPD Certified) £18.00 £10.00
Care Certificate Programme £18.00 £10.00
Dementia Awareness (CPD Certified) £18.00 £10.00
Introduction to First Aid — Zone 1 (CPD Certified) £18.00 £10.00
Introduction to First Aid — Zone 2 (CPD Certified) £18.00 £10.00
Introduction to First Aid — Zone 3 (CPD Certified) £18.00 £10.00
Introduction to First Aid — Zone 4 (CPD Certified) £18.00 £10.00
Level 1 Award in Alcohol Awareness £150.00 £140.00
Level 1 Award in Sexual Health Awareness £150.00 £140.00
Level 3 Certificate in the Principles of End of Life Care £369.00 £335.00
Level 3 Certificate in Understanding Autism £450.00 £405.00
Level 3 Certificate in Understanding Mental Health £450.00 £405.00
Mental Capacity Act (CPD Certified) £50.00 £45.00
Rights and Responsibilities (CPD Certified) £18.00 £10.00
Sexual Health Awareness (CPD Certified) £18.00 £10.00
Safeguarding Adults and Children (CPD Certified) £18.00 £10.00
Understanding Anxiety (CPD Certified) £18.00 £10.00
Understanding Depression (CPD Certified) £18.00 £10.00
Understanding the Safe Handling of Medication (CPD Certified) £50.00 £45.00
Understanding Depression (CPD Certified) £18.00 £10.00
Understanding Eating Disorders (CPD Certified) £18.00 £10.00
Understanding Equality and Diversity (CPD Certified) £18.00 £10.00
Understanding Stress (CPD Certified) £18.00 £10.00

Organising and Delegating (CPD Certified) £18.00 £10.00



Performance Management (CPD Certified)

Planning and Allocating Work (CPD Certified)

Solving Problems and Making Decisions (CPD Certified)
Stress Management (CPD Certified)

Understanding Leadership (CPD Certified)

Childcare

Care Certificate Programme

Food Safety Awareness (CPD Certified)

Introduction to First Aid — Zone 1 (CPD Certified)
Introduction to First Aid — Zone 2 (CPD Certified)
Introduction to First Aid — Zone 3 (CPD Certified)
Introduction to First Aid — Zone 4 (CPD Certified)

Level 3 Award in Supporting Teaching and Learning in Schools

Level 3 Certificate in Understanding Autism

Level 3 Diploma for the Early Years Workforce (Early Years Educator)

Safeguarding Adults and Children (CPD Certified)
Understanding Stress (CPD Certified)

Health and Safety

COSHH Risk Assessment (CPD Certified)

Health and Safety in the Workplace (CPD Certified)

Manual Handling Safety at Work (CPD Certified)
Understanding the Safe Handling of Medication (CPD Certified)
Retail

DSE Risk Assessment (CPD Certified)

Fire Safety Principles (CPD Certified)

Induction Essentials (CPD Certified)

Induction of New Staff (CPD Certified)

Introduction to First Aid — Zone 1 (CPD Certified)
Introduction to First Aid — Zone 2 (CPD Certified)
Introduction to First Aid — Zone 3 (CPD Certified)
Introduction to First Aid — Zone 4 (CPD Certified)

Leading and Motivating a Team (CPD Certified)

Level 3 Certificate in Principles of Customer Service

Level 3 Certificate in Supporting Teaching and Learning in Schools
Mental Capacity Act (CPD Certified)

Prepare to Deliver Excellent Customer Service (CPD Certified)

Rights and Responsibilities (CPD Certified)

£18.00
£18.00
£18.00
£18.00
£18.00

£18.00
£18.00
£18.00
£18.00
£18.00
£18.00
£325.00
£450.00
£2,882.00
£18.00
£18.00

£18.00
£18.00
£18.00
£50.00

£18.00
£18.00
£18.00
£18.00
£18.00
£18.00
£18.00
£18.00
£18.00
£399.00
£699.00
£50.00
£18.00
£18.00

£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00

£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
£295.00
£405.00
£2,600.00
£10.00
£10.00

£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
£45.00

£10
£10
£10
£10
£10
£10
£10
£10
£10
£360
£630
£45
£10
£10



Understanding Equality and Diversity (CPD Certified)
Health and Fitness

Alcohol Awareness (CPD Certified)

Introduction to First Aid — Zone 1 (CPD Certified)
Introduction to First Aid — Zone 2 (CPD Certified)
Introduction to First Aid — Zone 3 (CPD Certified)
Introduction to First Aid — Zone 4 (CPD Certified)

Level 1 Award in Alcohol Awareness

Level 1 Award in Exercise Studies

Level 1 Award in Sexual Health Awareness

Organising and Delegating (CPD Certified)

Stress Management (CPD Certified)

Understand the Principles of Exercise and Fitness (CPD Certified)
Understanding Stress (CPD Certified)

Leadership and Management

Conflict Management (CPD Certified)

Discipline in the Workplace (CPD Certified)

Induction of New Staff (CPD Certified)

Leading and Motivating a Team (CPD Certified)
Organising and Delegating (CPD Certified)
Performance Management (CPD Certified)

Planning and Allocating Work (CPD Certified)

Solving Problems and Making Decisions (CPD Certified)
Stress Management (CPD Certified)

Understanding Leadership (CPD Certified)

Education

DSE Risk Assessment (CPD Certified)

Food Safety Awareness (CPD Certified)

Induction of New Staff (CPD Certified)

Introduction to First Aid — Zone 1 (CPD Certified)
Introduction to First Aid — Zone 2 (CPD Certified)
Introduction to First Aid — Zone 3 (CPD Certified)
Introduction to First Aid — Zone 4 (CPD Certified)
Leading and Motivating a Team (CPD Certified)

Level 3 Certificate in Principles of Leadership and Management
Level 3 Certificate in Supporting Teaching and Learning in Schools

Level 3 Certificate in Understanding Autism

£18.00

£18.00
£18.00
£18.00
£18.00
£18.00
£150.00
£150.00
£150.00
£18.00
£18.00
£18.00
£18.00

£18.00
£18.00
£18.00
£18.00
£18.00
£18.00
£18.00
£18.00
£18.00
£18.00

£18.00
£18.00
£18.00
£18.00
£18.00
£18.00
£18.00
£18.00
£549.00
£699.00
£450.00

£10

£10
£10
£10
£10
£10
£140
£140
£140
£10
£10
£10
£10

£10
£10
£10
£10
£10
£10
£10
£10
£10
£10

£10
£10
£10
£10
£10
£10
£10
£10
£499
£630
£405



Level 3 Certificate in Understanding Mental Health

Level 3 Diploma for the Early Years Workforce (Early Years Educator)
Organising and Delegating (CPD Certified)

Stress Management (CPD Certified)

Understand the Principles of Exercise and Fitness (CPD Certified)
Understanding Equality and Diversity (CPD Certified)

Understanding Stress (CPD Certified)

If you would like to find out more or to enrol onto our courses

please contact:

Liliya Brabbs

GMB Southern Region

Email: Liliya.brabbs@gmb.org.uk
Phone: 07714239228

£450.00
£2,882.00
£18.00
£18.00
£18.00
£18.00
£18.00

You don’t have to go far to get far...

£405
£2,600
£10
£10
£10
£10
£10



