

Big Savings on Courses for all GMB members!

We are delighted to be able offer you some new courses, courtesy of one of our new training prices. These courses do cost money, but we have negotiated a special price reduction exclusively for our members. Please see the full list of courses below:

Course	Price	Member Price
Health and Social		
Alcohol Awareness (CPD Certified)	£18.00	£10.00
Care Certificate Programme	£18.00	£10.00
Dementia Awareness (CPD Certified)	£18.00	£10.00
Introduction to First Aid – Zone 1 (CPD Certified)	£18.00	£10.00
Introduction to First Aid – Zone 2 (CPD Certified)	£18.00	£10.00
Introduction to First Aid – Zone 3 (CPD Certified)	£18.00	£10.00
Introduction to First Aid – Zone 4 (CPD Certified)	£18.00	£10.00
Level 1 Award in Alcohol Awareness	£150.00	£140.00
Level 1 Award in Sexual Health Awareness	£150.00	£140.00
Level 3 Certificate in the Principles of End of Life Care	£369.00	£335.00
Level 3 Certificate in Understanding Autism	£450.00	£405.00
Level 3 Certificate in Understanding Mental Health	£450.00	£405.00
Mental Capacity Act (CPD Certified)	£50.00	£45.00
Rights and Responsibilities (CPD Certified)	£18.00	£10.00
Sexual Health Awareness (CPD Certified)	£18.00	£10.00
Safeguarding Adults and Children (CPD Certified)	£18.00	£10.00
Understanding Anxiety (CPD Certified)	£18.00	£10.00
Understanding Depression (CPD Certified)	£18.00	£10.00
Understanding the Safe Handling of Medication (CPD Certified)	£50.00	£45.00
Understanding Depression (CPD Certified)	£18.00	£10.00
Understanding Eating Disorders (CPD Certified)	£18.00	£10.00
Understanding Equality and Diversity (CPD Certified)	£18.00	£10.00
Understanding Stress (CPD Certified)	£18.00	£10.00
Organising and Delegating (CPD Certified)	£18.00	£10.00

Performance Management (CPD Certified)	£18.00	£10.00
Planning and Allocating Work (CPD Certified)	£18.00	£10.00
Solving Problems and Making Decisions (CPD Certified)	£18.00	£10.00
Stress Management (CPD Certified)	£18.00	£10.00
Understanding Leadership (CPD Certified)	£18.00	£10.00
Childcare		
Care Certificate Programme	£18.00	£10.00
Food Safety Awareness (CPD Certified)	£18.00	£10.00
Introduction to First Aid – Zone 1 (CPD Certified)	£18.00	£10.00
Introduction to First Aid – Zone 2 (CPD Certified)	£18.00	£10.00
Introduction to First Aid – Zone 3 (CPD Certified)	£18.00	£10.00
Introduction to First Aid – Zone 4 (CPD Certified)	£18.00	£10.00
Level 3 Award in Supporting Teaching and Learning in Schools	£325.00	£295.00
Level 3 Certificate in Understanding Autism	£450.00	£405.00
Level 3 Diploma for the Early Years Workforce (Early Years Educator)	£2,882.00	£2,600.00
Safeguarding Adults and Children (CPD Certified)	£18.00	£10.00
Understanding Stress (CPD Certified)	£18.00	£10.00
Health and Safety		
COSHH Risk Assessment (CPD Certified)	£18.00	£10.00
Health and Safety in the Workplace (CPD Certified)	£18.00	£10.00
Manual Handling Safety at Work (CPD Certified)	£18.00	£10.00
Understanding the Safe Handling of Medication (CPD Certified)	£50.00	£45.00
Retail		
DSE Risk Assessment (CPD Certified)	£18.00	£10
Fire Safety Principles (CPD Certified)	£18.00	£10
Induction Essentials (CPD Certified)	£18.00	£10
Induction of New Staff (CPD Certified)	£18.00	£10
Introduction to First Aid – Zone 1 (CPD Certified)	£18.00	£10
Introduction to First Aid – Zone 2 (CPD Certified)	£18.00	£10
Introduction to First Aid – Zone 3 (CPD Certified)	£18.00	£10
Introduction to First Aid – Zone 4 (CPD Certified)	£18.00	£10
Leading and Motivating a Team (CPD Certified)	£18.00	£10
Level 3 Certificate in Principles of Customer Service	£399.00	£360
Level 3 Certificate in Supporting Teaching and Learning in Schools	£699.00	£630
Mental Capacity Act (CPD Certified)	£50.00	£45
Prepare to Deliver Excellent Customer Service (CPD Certified)	£18.00	£10
Rights and Responsibilities (CPD Certified)	£18.00	£10

Understanding Equality and Diversity (CPD Certified)	£18.00	£10
Health and Fitness		
Alcohol Awareness (CPD Certified)	£18.00	£10
Introduction to First Aid – Zone 1 (CPD Certified)	£18.00	£10
Introduction to First Aid – Zone 2 (CPD Certified)	£18.00	£10
Introduction to First Aid – Zone 3 (CPD Certified)	£18.00	£10
Introduction to First Aid – Zone 4 (CPD Certified)	£18.00	£10
Level 1 Award in Alcohol Awareness	£150.00	£140
Level 1 Award in Exercise Studies	£150.00	£140
Level 1 Award in Sexual Health Awareness	£150.00	£140
Organising and Delegating (CPD Certified)	£18.00	£10
Stress Management (CPD Certified)	£18.00	£10
Understand the Principles of Exercise and Fitness (CPD Certified)	£18.00	£10
Understanding Stress (CPD Certified)	£18.00	£10
Leadership and Management		
Conflict Management (CPD Certified)	£18.00	£10
Discipline in the Workplace (CPD Certified)	£18.00	£10
Induction of New Staff (CPD Certified)	£18.00	£10
Leading and Motivating a Team (CPD Certified)	£18.00	£10
Organising and Delegating (CPD Certified)	£18.00	£10
Performance Management (CPD Certified)	£18.00	£10
Planning and Allocating Work (CPD Certified)	£18.00	£10
Solving Problems and Making Decisions (CPD Certified)	£18.00	£10
Stress Management (CPD Certified)	£18.00	£10
Understanding Leadership (CPD Certified)	£18.00	£10
Education		
DSE Risk Assessment (CPD Certified)	£18.00	£10
Food Safety Awareness (CPD Certified)	£18.00	£10
Induction of New Staff (CPD Certified)	£18.00	£10
Introduction to First Aid – Zone 1 (CPD Certified)	£18.00	£10
Introduction to First Aid – Zone 2 (CPD Certified)	£18.00	£10
Introduction to First Aid – Zone 3 (CPD Certified)	£18.00	£10
Introduction to First Aid – Zone 4 (CPD Certified)	£18.00	£10
Leading and Motivating a Team (CPD Certified)	£18.00	£10
Level 3 Certificate in Principles of Leadership and Management	£549.00	£499
Level 3 Certificate in Supporting Teaching and Learning in Schools	£699.00	£630
Level 3 Certificate in Understanding Autism	£450.00	£405

Level 3 Certificate in Understanding Mental Health	£450.00	£405
Level 3 Diploma for the Early Years Workforce (Early Years Educator)	£2,882.00	£2,600
Organising and Delegating (CPD Certified)	£18.00	£10
Stress Management (CPD Certified)	£18.00	£10
Understand the Principles of Exercise and Fitness (CPD Certified)	£18.00	£10
Understanding Equality and Diversity (CPD Certified)	£18.00	£10
Understanding Stress (CPD Certified)	£18.00	£10

If you would like to find out more or to enrol onto our courses please contact:

Liliya Brabbs GMB Southern Region Email: Liliya.brabbs@gmb.org.uk Phone: 07714239228

You don't have to go far to get far...